Worksheet
Standard Assignment

Suite: 2816 Tower: South Date: Feb 19/21 Completed by: Andrea

Please mark if completed:

O Original Closing Date January 29,2021

O New Closing Date March 1st, 2021

d Copy of Date Change Amendment
‘d Copy of Assignment Amendment

9’ Assignment Agreement Signed by both Assignor and Assignee.

O Assignment Fee $3,500

o Certified Cheque (Amacon City Centre Nine Development Partnership)
\y/ Final Statement of Adjustment

O Agreement must be in good standing. Funds in Trust: $ 70,480

q Assignors Solicitors information

9’ Assignees Solicitors information

Q/ Include Fintrac for Assignee — Occupation and Employer

\g Copy of Assignees ID

d Copy of Assignees Mortgage Approval
O $1000 legal fee cheque to be paid to Aird & Berlis

Note:
Once all the above is completed, email the full package immediately to Stephanie for execution of the Assignment agreement.

Stephanie will execute and the Amacon admin team will forward immediately to Aird & Berlis LLP via email. Please remember that
the Assignment fee cheque should be couriered to Amacon.

Administration Notes:




'Bmk Nine

Suite No. 2816, Unit 15, Level 7, (the “Unit")

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE

ASSIGNMENT
BETWEEN:
AMACON DEVELOPMENT (CITY CENTRE) CORP, .
(the “Yendor™) .
—and - |
ndrg M

(the “Purchaser”)

Tt is hereby understood and agreed between the Vendor and the Purchaser that the following changes shall be made
to the above-mentioned Agreement uf Purchase and Sale exctuted by the Purchaser on Noverber 24, 2016 and
accepted by the Vendor on November 24, 2016 (the *Agreement*) and, except for such changes noted below. all
other terms and conditions of the Agreement shall remain the same and time shall continue to Be of the essence:

Deiete: FROM THE ACREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE

all referomces to final closing date of January 29, 2021

" Imsert: TO THE AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE (
_ - _ eeon | :
L. All references o final closing date shall mean m 2021,

2. Inconsideration for the Vandor's agrecment to extend the final closing date, the p shall be required to pay
a per diem rate of interest on the balaace due on final closing of 11% pes annum, for each day of exvension
commencing from January 249 | 2021, payable to the Vendor by way of certified funds drawn on solicitor's trust
account and delivered with elgsing funds,

3. The purchaser ngrees w pay the Vendor's administeation costs in the amount of §1000.00 by way of certified
funds drawn on solicitor’s trust account and delivered with closing funds.

4. The purchaser agrees 10 pay the Vendor’s legal fees in the amount of §1,000.00 by way of certified funds drawn
on solicitor’s trust account defivered with closing funds and made payablc tv AIRD & BERLIS LLP,

ALL other terms and conditions set out in the Agreement shall remain the same avd time shall continue to be of the
casence,

DATED a:“\‘ﬂ'-.mfs 2 day of‘iféﬁ. 204

[N WITNESS WHEREOF the parties have execured this Amendiment.

SIGNED, SEALED AND DELIVERED ‘ ‘
‘-_r,_l‘n the presence of )
(_ ; ——
Gd Swpea oo )
Witness J [ Purchaser '

gACHIN RY AN il\NP;‘RBA . AMACON DE MENT (CITY CENTRE) CORP,
tor

Solici .
Barﬂsten] > Thomn eet Per:

Authorized|Styning Officer
Thave authority to bind the Corporation



BLOCK NINE
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE
ASSIGNNENT

Botweon:  AMAGON DEVELOPMENT (CITY CENTRE) CORP. (tha "Vendor™) and

SANDRA MILENA LOZANOC MOLINA {the "Purchaser”}
Suite 2816 Tower 9 South Unit 15 Level 27 (the "UnH")

ItIs heraby understood and agreed between the Vendor and the Purchaser that the following changes shail be made to the
above-mentioned Agreement of Puichase and Sale executad by the Purchaser and accepted by the Vendor (the
"Agresment”) and, except for such changes noted below, afl other terms and cordillons of the Agreement shall remain the
same and time shalt continue to be of the essance; ' .

Delete: FROM THE AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE
22. The Purchaser covenants not to list for sale or lease, advertise for sale or lease, sell or lease, nor in any way assign
his ar her Interest under this Agreement, or the Purchaser's rights and interests hereunder or in the Unit, nor direcfly or
Indirectly permit any third party to list or adveriise the Unit for sale or laase, at any time until aftar the. Clesing Date, without
the prior written consent of the Vandor, which congent may be arblirarily withheld, The Purchager acknowledges and agress
that once a breach of the precoding covenant oceurs, such breach is of shall be incapabla of tectification, and accordingly
the Purchasar acknmwadges., and agrees that in the event of such breach, the Vendor shall have the unilateral right and
option of terminating this Agreement and the Ocoupancy License, effective upon defivery of notise of termination to the
Purchassr or the Purchasers sollcitor, whereupon the provisions of this Agresment deafing with the consequance of
- termination by reason of the Purchaser's default, shall apply. The Purchaser shall be entitied to direct that title to the Unit be
taken In the name of his or her spouss, or a member of his or her immediate family only, and shall not be penmitted to direct
tile to any other third parties. C

Insert: TO THE AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE

22, The Purchaser covenants not to list for sale or leage, advertise for sale or lease, sel or lsase, norin any way assign
his or her interest under this Agrasmant, or the Purchasar's fights and Interests hereundsr or In the Unit, nor directly o
fndirectly permit any third party to list or advertise the Unit for sale or lsase, at any time unill after the Closing Date, without
the prior written consent of the Vendor, whish consent may be arbifrarlly withheld, The Purchaser acknowledges and agrees
that once a breach of the preceding covenant aceurs, such breach is or shall be Incapabie of rectification, and accordingly
the Purchaser acknowledges, and agrees that in the everit of such breach, the Vendor shall have the unBlateral right and

termination by reason of the Purchaser's default, shall apply. The Purchaser shall be entitied to direct that title 1o the Unit be
taken in the name of his or her Spause, or a mamber of his or her immadiate family only, and shalf not be pemitted to direct -
. fifle to any other third parties.

Notwithstanding the above, the Purchaser shall be parmitted to assign for sale or offer o sell its inferest In the Agreement,
pravided that the Furchaser firsk:

()] obiains the written consent of the Vendor, which tongent may not be unreasonably withhald;

(i) acknowletiges to the Vendar in writing, that the Purchaser shall remain responsible for all Purchasers covenants,
agreements.and abligatiors under the Agreement:

) covenants not to advertise the Unit in any newspapsr nor list the Unit on any multiple or exclusive listing sarvics;
(iv) cbtains an assigriment and assumpflon agreement from the approved assignee in the Vendor's standard form;
(v} pays the sum Thres Thousand Five Hundred {$3,600.00) Dollars phus applicable HST by way of certified funds s

an administration fes to the Vendor for permiiting such sale, transfer or assignment, {0 be pald to the Vendor
at the time of the Purchassr's request for consent to such assignment,
B3C.



(4)] If, as a result of any sﬁch asslgnment, the Purchaser or nesignment purchaser is no lohger aligible or becomes

Ineligible for the New Haousing Rebate describad (n paragraph & (f) of the Agreement, the emount of such Rebate
shall be added to the Purchase Price and cradited to the Vendor on closing; )

{vli)  the Purchaser pays to the Vendor's Slicitors, in Trust the amount required, if any, to bring the Deposlts payable for
the Unit under this Agreament to an amount equal to twenty-five parcent {25%) of the Purchase Price If at the time
that the Vendor's consent is provided for such asslgnment, the Daposit having been paid doss not then raprasenit

twenty-five percent (25%) of the Purchasa Price.

ALL other terms and conditions set out In the Agreement shall remain the same and time shall continue to be of the essence,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties have exacuted this Agraement 7 _
DATED at Mississauge, Ontarlo tis_ 2] gayor LB FUNA) 2006 2

Sevea Lopao O,

Purchaser: SANDRA MILENA LOZANO MOLINA

Witness;

DATED at Mississauga, Ontarlo this /! dayof_1TEAIUROH 2016,
; AMACON DEVELOPMENT (GITY GENTRE} GORP.




(B)

“©

SUITE 281§ UNIT 15 LEVEL 27

. ASSIGNMENT OF AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE
THTS ASSIGNMENT made this 19 day of February 2021,

- AMONG: . .
g o ‘
{ iwrerinaﬁer‘callad the ‘*Amgner‘-‘)
OF THE FIRST PART;
- and «
Boris Alexaider Castiblunce Rulz
(hergimﬂu called the ;'Auslgnee“)
OF THE SECOND PART;
~and - _
AMACDR:DEVEIJOPMENT'S {CTTV CENTRE) CORP.
(hereinaRer called the “Vendor™ _ |
OF THE THIRD PART.
WHEREAS:
(A) By Agreemient of Purchase and Sale dated the 24 day ofl{gxgnim_zgjﬁ mnd accepted the 24 day of November 2016

between the Assignor as Purchaser and the Vendor a3 may have been omended (the “Agreement™), the Vendor agreed to
sell and the Assignor agreed to parchase Unit 15, Level 27, Sulte 2818, together with | Parking Unit(s) and | Storage
Unit{s} in the proposed condominium l:newn municipatly as ggﬁ,ﬁ,gmgg_muggg_m Mississauga, Ontatie (the
‘l‘l’mpcrly“)

The Asxignor hus agreed to assign the Agreement and all deposits (endered by the Purchaser thereunder as well a3 any
monics paid for extras or upgrades, monies paid as eredifs to the Vendor {or i1s solicitors) in conmection with the purchare
of the Property to the Assignee and any interest applicable thereto (the “Existing Deposits™), and the Assignec hov agreed
to assumie all of the obligations of the Assignot under the Agreement and fo complets the transaction contemplated by the
Agreement In accordance with the terms thereof and

The Vendor has agreed to sonsent to the assignmont of the Agreement by the Assignor to {he Assigaes.

NOW THEREFORE THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH THAT in consideration:of the sum of Ten Dollars ($10.00)
now paid by the Asgignes to the Assignor and for sugh other good and valuable mmuderahcn, the receipt and sufficiency
of which are hershy acknowledged, the parti¢s hereby agree as follows:

Subject to poragraph 7 bereln, the Assignor hereby grauts and assigns unto the Assignee, all of the Assignor's right, titlo
and interest in, under and wo the Agreement including, without limitation, ell of the Asaignor's rights 1o the Existing
Deposits under the Agreement;

The Assignor acknowledges that any amouits paid by the Asslgnor for Bxisting Deposis will not be returned to the
Assignor in the event of any default of texmination of the Agreement and the Assignor expressly acknowledges, agrees and
directs that such amounts shall be held by the Vendar as a eredlt toward the Purchase Price of the Unit,

Subject to paragraph 4 below, the Assignee covenants and agrees with the Assignor and the Viendor that he/sha will observe
anid perform afl of the covennats and obligations of the Pmrcheser wider the Agreement and assume all of the obligations
and responsibilities of the Assignor pursuant 1o the Agreement to the same extent as if he/she had originally slgned the
Agreement as named Purchaser thereunder.

The Assignee shall be required ¢o pay the full amonnt of the applicable HST to the Vendor on final cloging
notwithslanding that the Assignes may qualily for HST Rebate (or equivalent). The HST applicable shall be

calculated based on the original purchasge price and the conslderation Tor the Trausfer/Deed to the Assignes ghall

reftect tho original purchase price as sot out in the Agreement. The Assignor and/or Assigned ire personilly directly
responsible for collection nnd remittance of any HST applicable to any increase in or adiditionsl considerafion
negotinted as botween Assignor nnd Assignee for the purchase of the Property. The Assignor and Assignee expressly
acknowledge that the HST Rebate ¢redit contemplated by the Agreement will not be avallable to the assigning
partles and the Assignee will be obliged to seek any HST Rebate availabke direcfly on his or her own sfter final
closlng, The Yendor shall have no ebligntion whatsaever either before or afier cloalng to assist ov cooperate with the




10.

I

13,

15, .

16.

Asgignor or Assignee in the collectlon or remittance of HST'oh the assignment transaction a8 between Assignor and
Asslgnes or with any applicatlon for HST Rebate or equivalent. ‘

Subject to the terms of the Assignment Amendment, the Assignee covenants md agreos with the Assignor and the Vendor
not to lst or advertise for sale ot lease and/or sell or leass the Unit and is strictly probibited from further assigning the
Assignee's interest under the Agreement or fhis Assignment to any subsequent party without the prior written vonsent of
the Vendor, which consent may be arbitrarily withheld.

In the event thal the Agreement is not completed by the Vendor for any reason whatsoever, or if the. Yendor iy tequired
pursuant to the torins of the Apreement to refimd all or any parl of the Existing Deposits or the deposit contemplated by
section 2 abave, the same shall be paid to the Assignes, and the Assignor shall have no claim whatsoever against the Vendor
with respect to same, . ) B

The Assignor hereby represents to the Assignes and the Vendor that he/she hos full right, power and autherity o agsign the
Agrcement to the Assignee.

The Assignor covenants ard agrecs with the Vendor that notwithatanding the within asaignment, he/she will vemaln liable
for fhe performance of all of the obligations of the Purchaser under the Agreement, jointly and severally with the Assigriee,
For greater clarity, the Assignor may be required to complete the Occupancy Closing with the Vendor.

The Vendor heseby consents to the assigniment of the Agreement by the Assignor to the Assignee. This consent ghall apply
to the within assignment oaly, iz personal to the Assignor, and the vonsent of the Vendor shall be required for any other or
subsequent assignment in aceotdance with the provisions of this Agreement.

The Assignee lercby covenanls, acknowledges and confirms thet hefshe has received a8 fully executed copy of the
Agreement and Ihe Disclosure Statement, with all accompanying documentution and material, including any smendmenls
thereto, : )

The Assignor shatl pay by certified cheque drawn on solicitor’s trust account to Aird & Berlis, LLP upon execution of this
Assignment Agreement, Vendor's solicitor’s fees in the amount of Five Hundred Dollars (8500:00) phus HST,

~ The Adsignor and Assignee agree to provide md/or execute such furthier and other documentation as may be required by

the Vendor in conriection with this esslgnment, including, but wot limited to, satisfaction of Vendot's regtirements lo
evidence the Assignee's finsncial ability to complete the transaction tontemplated by the Agreement, Assignee’s full
contact information and Assighee’s soliclhior’s contact information. -

Detsils of the identity of (he Asslgnee and the solivitors for the Assigncém set forth in Schedule “A™ and in the Vendor's
form of Information sheet, Notice to the Assigmes ot to the Assignee’s solicitot, shall be deemed to also be notice to the
Asgignor wnd the Assignor’s solicitors.

Any capitalized terms herennder shnil have the same menning attributed to them in the Agreement, unless they are defined
in this Assignment Agreement,

This Assignment shall enure to the benefit of and be binding upon the parties hercto and their respective heirs,
administretors, executors, estate teustees, successors and permitted assigns, as fhe case may be, If more than one Assignee
is named in this Assignment Agreement, the abligatlons of the Assignee shall be joint and several,

This Assignment Agreement shall bo governed by and construcd in accordance with the laws of the Province of Ontario
and the laws of Canada applicable thereln.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties have exeguled this Assignment Agreement,

DATED thismﬁs.-Zhsy ot [0 24,

By Sheea \rpanoV.

<. VAN KHARBANDA s Pk Casane Hialin .‘
3 % : )

fister, Solicitor & Notary Public (Assign |

12 Thomas Street

— T

| E? ssigny

Baorlf Alexander-CGastiblango Rulz
{Assignee) :

Missiysauga, Ontario LSM 1Y3 (Assignec)

AMACON DEVELO

@ CITY CENTRE) CORP.

Per:

Nmue:



chedule “A’

Details of Assignee
ASHIGINEE NAME: Borls Alexander Castiblance Bulz
DATE OF ; Co, L
BIRTH 1974/04/15 588~827-118
YYYYMMDD . gIN #
ADDRESS: 4085 Parkside Village Dr, Untt 341, Mississauge On LSB
R | ¢4
PHONE: Tel: 416-832-2924
) Celk:
Facsimile:
- Emai: Boricr@hiotmailcom
ASSIGNEE NAME: :
DATE OF
BIRTH
YYYYMMDD SIN #
ADDRESS: ;
PHONE: “Tel:
Cell:
Faceimile: :
E-mail. - -
ASSIGNEE'S NAME:
SOLICITOR:
ADDRESS: 2 Thomas St Mississam
PHONE:  Bus; 905-285-0465
Fagsimila:
Errak Sachin@sridawyers.com.

41445681.1



omarioreal e [ndividual Identification Toronto
N Information Record fgstmate

Form 630

for use in the Province of Ontaric

NOTE: An Individual |dentification information Record is required by the Proceeds of Crime (Money Laundering) and Terrorist Financing Act. This Record must be
completed by the REALTOR® member whenever they act in respect to the purchase or sale of real sstate,
It Is recommended that the Individual identification Information Record be completed:

(iy for a buyer when the offer Is submitted and/or a deposit made, and

(i) for a seller when the seller accepts the offer. o Vi ( / 5 /’ )
tncsechon Froparpbidmes. oL "]@?5'%:::52\'1:.:1:5'05""zsﬁ'":::::::::::é::’.:::::::

Sales Representative/Broker Name: .. ............... A, &2 AL ~ leiva Swhy. KE AE?KA ?ZZ E/;(i; .
Date information Verified/Credit File Consulted: Brlcie o svmn s maon s 5 o0 3 e s 14 v 1 MR ED ool

A. Verification of Individual

i indiyi i indivi t i rtigs to the transaction
NOTE: One of Section A.1, A.2. or A.3 must be completed for your individual clients or unrepresented individuals {hm are not clients, but are pa .
{e.g. unrepresented buyer o seller) . Where you are unable to Identify an unrepresentsd individual, compiete section A.4 apd consider sending aSuspicious
i‘ransacﬁon Report to FINTRAC if there are reasonable grounds to suspect that the transaction involves the proceeds of crime or terrorist activity, Where you are

using an agent or mandatary to verify the identity.ef an individual, see procedure described in CREA's mat “_also REALTOR Link®, .

I.Fillliggalnamea:‘ary al:.. g@fd G ./.\fMﬂ 2R WZEY F‘V\@ A(E i,
2. Address: ...... w , PWK’;‘CL&W(“‘?& .;....MM“....Q.»K/[;,...M.SSAS.S B DM
"S'-B"'Q“lfq?-'ﬁ;“uf Loiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiirissi o
3.DateofBirth: ......................| {4 Y. ‘L.Jb ........ Jmaie s e € 4 AT S AT & B WK I B i m s v e o 3 WS
4. Nature of Principal Business or Occupation: . ...\ .. (NI ey, 2 ’\Wd\((‘ef ..............................

A.1 Federal/Provincial/Territorial Government-Issued Photo ID

Ascertain the individual's Identity by comparing the individual to their photo ID. The individual must be physically present.
1. Type of Identification Document":

""" foyifhnp briginial nd v & priold, isfe GRIEAS FINTRAG mielshiatb 61 REALTOR Lirk®tor asaimplad)” * © *** " *#* " " <o e s
2. Document Identifier Number: C“Q‘m %— Dm L{Fﬂz o[/‘f‘gf ............ CQAAV ..................
3. Issuing Jurisdiction: . . " linae ipplidabls Pk o Terrigry, EGrblpr furichofor & Ganidey * Country: ..... . (L UL
4. Document Expiry Date:............. %WKYQ‘JAQ%' a&ﬁx;aa). ...............................................

A.2 Credit File

Ascertain the individual's identity by comparing the individual's name, date of birth and address information above to information In a Canadlan credit file
that has been in existence for at least three years. If any of the information does not match, you will need to use another method to ascertain client identity,
Consult the credit file at the time you ascertain the Individual's Identity. The individual does not neeglio be physically present.

1. Name of Canadian Credit Bureau Holding the Credit File: "7,(1/{ )

............................................................
.................................................................

...........................................................................

A.3 Dual ID Process Method

1. Complete two of the following three checkboxes by ascertaining the individual's identity by referring to Information in twe Independent, reliable, sources. Each
source must be well known and reputable (e.g., federal, provincial, territorlal and municipal levals of government, crown corporations, financial sntities or utllity
providers). Any document must be an original paper or original electronic document (e.g., the individual can email you electronic documents downloaded from a
website). Documsnts cannet be photocopled, faxed or digitally scanned. The individual does net need to be physically present,

O Verify the individual’s name and date of birth referring to algocu nt or spurce containing therindividual's name and date of birth*
O Name of Source:.............. (=78 %W )

Valid and rct 2“’“: frivet e recont T o eXpiry date) | et it e

e

O Verify the individual's name and addrass by referring to a document or source containing the Individual's name and address*

............. ..
P

O Name ofSource:............. (st s Vi i ok S it B fbent it ity dafel * ** Tt TN e e e s e e n e

O AccountNumber**; , T 2yicednotes Lt oo e S
O Verify the individuals’ name and confirm & fin cial account*

O NameofSource:............... i .0 cﬁﬁ/y\/{(f ............... fo s anm 0 wiwow s mipie  WhiS 5 3 Bionie oe mrare w4 3o o

O Financial Account Type:............ Cp\e g Bz el k€ £ § SRR B 500 o . g SRS 555 g o

O AccountNumber**: ,.............. LA 64400 ZS‘/ ..........................................

*See CREA's FINTRAC materials on REALTOR Link® for examples. ** Or reference number if there is ro aceount number.

This documert has been prepared by The Canadian Real Estate Association to assist members in complying with requirements 1
of Canada’s Proceeds of Crime (Monsy Laundering) and Terrorist Financing Regulations. ® 2014-2017. of 4



Individual Identification Information Record

A.4 Unrepresented Individual Reasonable Measures Record (if applicable)
Only complete this section when you are unable to ascertain the identity of an unrepresented individual.

1. Measures taken to Ascertain Identity (check one):
O Asked unrepresented individual for information to ascertain their identity
D3 Other, @XplaIN: - ..ot e e

2. Reasons why measures were unsuccesful (check one):

O Unrepresented individual did not provide information
e

B. Verification of Third Parties

NQTE: Only complete Section B for your clients. Complete this section of the form to indicate whether a client is acting on behalf of a third
party. Either B.1 or B.2 must be completed.

B.1 Third Party Reasonable Measures
Where you cannot determine whether there is a third party or there is no third party, complete this section.

Is the transaction being conducted on behalf of a third party according to the client? (check one):

O Yes
O No

Measures taken (check one):
O Asked if client was acting on behalf of a third party

8 OOIROE@MAINL s 31155010 e 2 1 B30 0 85 e ¢ 5 € 0 e

Reason why measures were unsuccessful (check one):
O Client did not provide information

1 BB BRI 1 ok 5 5 s B3 0S8 s 8 0 5 R s s

Indicate whether there are any other grounds to suspect a third party (check one):
O No

B.2 Third Party Record

Where there is a third party, complete this section.

REALTOR®

Canada’s Proceeds of Crime (Money Laundering) and Terrorist Financing Regulations.

This document has been prepared by The Canadian Real Estate Association ("CREA") to assist members in complying with requirements of
The REALTOR®trademark is controlied by CREA. ©® 2014-2020. of 4

e &



Individual Identification Information Record

NOTE: Only complete Sections C and D for your clients.

C. Client Risk (ask your Compliance Officer if this section is applicable)

Determine the level of risk of a money laundering or terrorist financing offence for this client by determining the appropriate cluster of client in
your policies and procedures manual this client falls into and checking one of the checkboxes below:

Low Risk

& Canadian Citizen or Resident Physically Present

O Canadian Citizen or Resident Not Physically Present

O Canadian Citizen or Resident — High Crime Area — No Other Higher Risk Factors Evident

O Foreign Citizen or Resident that does not Operate in a High Risk Country (physically present or not)
O Other, explain:

Medium Risk
0O Explain:

High Risk
O Foreign Citizen or Resident that operates in a High Risk Country (physically present or not)
O Other, explain:

If you determined that the client's risk was high, tell your brokerage’s Compliance Officer. They will want to consider this when
conducting the overall brokerage risk assessment, which occurs every two years. It will also be relevant in completing Section
D below. Note that your brokerage may have developed other clusters not listed above. If no cluster is appropriate, the agent
will need to provide a risk assessment of the client, and explain their assessment, in the relevant space above.

Canada’s Proceeds of Crime (Money Laundering) and Terrorist Financing Regulations.

This document has been prepared by The Canadian Real Estate Association (“CREA”") to assist members in complying with requirements of m
REALTOI® The REALTOR®trademark is controlled by CREA. ® 2014-2020.

CREA \WEREArma® k




Individual Identification Information Record

D. Business Relationship
(ask your Compliance Officer when this section is applicable)

D.1. Purpose and Intended Nature of the Business Relationship
Check the appropriate boxes.
Acting as an agent for the purchase or sale of:
U Residential property O Residential property for income purposes

O Commercial property O Land for Commercial Use

D.2. Measures Taken to Monitor Business Relationship and Keep Client Information Up-To-Date

D.2.1. Ask the Client if their name, address or principal business or occupation has changed and if it has include the updated
information on page one.

D.2.2 Keep all relevant correspondence with the client on file in order to maintain a record of the information you have used to monitor
the business relationship with the client. Optional - if you have taken measures beyond simply keeping correspondence on file, specify
them here:

D.2.3. If the client is high risk you must conduct enhanced measures to monitor the brokerage's business relationship and keep their
client information up to date. Optional - consult your Compliance Officer and document what enhanced measures you have applied:

D.3 Suspicious Transactions

Don't forget, if you see something suspicious during the transaction report it to your Compliance Officer. Consult your policies and
procedures manual for more information.

E. Terrorist Property Reports

Don't forget to follow your brokerage'’s procedures with respect to terrorist property reports. Consult your policies and procedures
manual for more information.

Canada’s Proceeds of Crime (Money Laundering) and Terrorist Financing Regulations.

This document has been prepared by The Canadian Real Estate Association ("CREA") to assist members in complying with requirements of E
REALTOR® The REALTOR®trademark is controlled by CREA. ® 2014-2020.

AREA LA _‘



Government  Gouvemement -+t PERMANENT RYI
of Canada  du Canada { gggmm? "g ! ?gjm*
Name /Nom

CASTIBLANCO RUIZ
BORIS ALEXANDER

1D Ne/&* 1

5529-6518

bh o

“tionality/ Nationalité

M COL

; {Fitsh/Date de noissance
M‘lS APR /AVR 74

¥ {:‘ H i 3 3 ¥
HAV wr™ tration

02 Nov /NOV 23

u\emanou f:“"’ 2" 2
‘ CASTIBLANCO RUlZ
“BORIS; ALEXANDER /

a 309~145 MARLEE AVE

NORTH YORK, ON, M6B 3H3
_“‘" MMErs  CO776 - 09417 -
4 15339&. 2017/04/04
: suomé? DT4403621

(5 sexsexe: -
. 9 cLASS! - *iG'

AT - OB B
,,,,,, . b + S ‘:Q 6
di RESU 0

S G g 75 COND .
.- Soouook 1874164118 ~




JLENDING
ICENTRES

licensed by Axiom Mortgage Solutions FRSA#12403
Dated: February 16, 2021 Ref: IFMS-107357

This Certificate confirms that:
Name(s): Boris Alexander Castiblanco Ruiz
has/have been pre-approved for a Guaranteed Réte First Mortgage Loan on the following terms:

Property Details: 2816-4055 Parkside Village Dr Mississauga ON L5B 0K8

Mortgage Details: Term: 60 Months
Principal Amount: $281,920.00 Guaranteed Interest Rate: 1.70%
Purchase Price:  $352,400.00 Loan Type: Fixed Rate

Amortization: 30 Years
Interest Rate Pre-Approval Period:

The stated Guaranteed Interest Rate is valid until April 15, 2021. If 5 days prior to your scheduled closing
date our current interest rate is lower than the Guaranteed Interest Rate, then upon request by
you, the lower interest rate will prevail.

Terms and Conditions:

Final approval of the mortgage loan is subject to the mortgage loan meeting our lending eligibility rules,
including property eligibility, credit history, employment, income and down payment verification. Final approval
is also subject to the loan being approved for mortgage default insurance if applicable. Upon final approval, you
will receive a signed Commitment Letter from us outlining further terms of the mortgage loan and what is
necessary to close your mortgage loan.

The actual mortgage principal amount may vary depending on a number of factors including the value of the
property purchased, appraisal report, costs of mortgage default insurance, property taxes, condominium fees,
heating costs and the qualifying interest rate at the time the Commitment Letter is issued. '

The monthly payment amount is an vestimate of the principal and interest only and may be adjusted for property
taxes. -

The Guaranteed Interest Rate is applicable only for the Term set out above, Any changes to the Term will be at
our prevailing interest rate at the time of the request.

COmen Fm:zy

Authorized Representative
Omer Farooq
647-537-6029




STATUTORY DECLARATION

I, Sachin Kharbanda, SOLEMNLY DECLARE that:

1. I have verified the identity and signatures of Boris Alexander Castiblanco Ruiz the
purchaser of Suite 2816, 4055 Parkside Village Drive, Mississauga, Ontario L5B 0K8

AND I make this solemn Declaration conscientiously believing it to be true, and knowing that it
is of the same force and effect as if made under oath.

DECLARED before me }
at the City of Mississauga }
in the Regjonal Municipality }
of Peel }
this 24 1
2021, }

of February

Sachin Kharbanda

IONER, ETC.

Navr b 6/}

16X Quetn <t  Souftn - Unid 214
Musscmsgs, ©oN

Zf‘gl (k¥



STATUTORY DECLARATION

I, Navnit Dhillon, SOLEMNLY DECLARE that:

1. I have verified the identity and signatures of Sandra Milena Lozano Molina the original
purchaser of Suite 2816, 4055 Parkside Village Drive, Mississauga, Ontario L5B 0K8

AND I make this solemn Declaration conscientiously believing it to be true, and knowing that it
is of the same force and effect as if made under oath.

DECLARED before me }

at the City of Mississauga }

in the Regional Municipality }

of Peel }

this ¢4 day of February } pd
2021. } a{ Dhillon

A COMMISSIONER; ETC.

SACHIN KYAN KHARBANDA

Barristep/ Solicitor & Notary Public
12 Thomas Street

Midsissauga, Ontario L5M 1Y5




	2816 Assignment Agreement
	2816 ID and Fintrac
	2816 Worksheet
	Assignment - 2816

	Stat Dec B. Ruiz 2816 (1)
	Stat Dec Molina 2816 (2)

